
Barware
Condiment Holder - 5 Inserts 14.5" (37cm)
F91103-000000-B01001

An essential piece of the extensive Utopia Barware range, This condiment
holder is the perfect solution to separate garnishes.

High quality Stainless Steel
 - 5 Removable tubs and hinged transparent cover
 - Separate and access garnishes conveniently

Category Barware > Bar Equipment

Range Bar Accessories

Brand Utopia

Material Plastic

Dimensions 370 x 153 x 94 mm

Launched 2014

Outer Barcode 5060020672996

Pack Size Box of 1

Commodity Code 7323930090

Country Of Origin India

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

94

370

153

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0061

0.2147

0.86

1

100

380

160

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

209

209

19

11
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